
Städtisches Schießen 2017

"Auflagemeister - 100 m"

Platz S-Buch Name Vorname Verein Ring Teiler

1. 53 Bockhorst Horst-Ingo SG Linden 04 30 73

2. 75 Knorr Reinhard SG Anderten 57,55

3. 73 Apel Sebastian SV Laatzen 30 100

4. 76 Ehrich Dirk SG Hemmingen 60,10

5. 44 Fischer Jochen SG Linden 04 30 108

6. 30 Zengerling Karl-Heinz SG Linden 04 82,85

7. 48 Dreykluft Rolf SG Linden 04 30 112

8. 46 Herz Volker SG Linden 04 86,37

9. 13 Ebeling Wolfgang BS nördl. Stadtteil 30 114

10. 128 Schaletzki Sascha SG Linden 04 87,70

11. 27 Ruhmann Jörg VfF Hannover 30 117

12. 26 Faulbaum Uwe VfF Hannover 90,13

13. 33 Nanko Bernd SG Linden 04 30 132

14. 154 Kruse Michael Freihand SG Linden 06 108,81

15. 180 Noster Armin SG Kleeblatt 30 137

16. 94 Ribinski Axel SV Laatzen 113,28

17. 21 Zimmermann Peter VfF Hannover 30 143

18. 18 Reschke Manfred Polizei-SV Hannover 121,91

19. 133 Stolle Paul-Eric SG Oststadt 01 30 159

20. 40 Schmidt Peter SG Linden 04 136,24

21. 137 Drews Bodo N J K 30 168

22. 32 Tappe Hans-Joachim SG Linden 04 138,40

23. 119 Schlawin Klaus Polizei-SV Hannover 30 176

24. 72 Kucmann Boris SG Ricklingen 1853 148,51

25. 10 Neumann Frank BS nördl. Stadtteil 30 182

26. 35 Spilhaczek Jörn SG Linden 04 152,12

27. 102 Palandt Manfred Polizei-SV Hannover 30 184

28. 38 Römer Bernhard SG Linden 04 170,39

29. 9 Retzke Bernd BS nördl. Stadtteil 30 184

30. 189 Toleikis Peter Freihand SG Linden 06 171,30
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Städtisches Schießen 2017

"Auflagemeister - 50 m"

Platz S-Buch Name Vorname Verein Ring Teiler

1. 32 Tappe Hans-Joachim SG Linden 04 30 75

2. 38 Römer Bernhard SG Linden 04 10,00

3. 74 Kluck Reinhard SG Anderten 30 83

4. 37 Römer Sebastian SG Linden 04 22,13

5. 44 Fischer Jochen SG Linden 04 30 107

6. 109 Kleinloff Holmar N J K 31,82

7. 66 Bleicher Kurt SG Hainholz 08 30 110

8. 53 Bockhorst Horst-Ingo SG Linden 04 43,56

9. 21 Zimmermann Peter VfF Hannover 30 110

10. 33 Nanko Bernd SG Linden 04 53,93

11. 124 Deimel Jürgen Polizei-SV Hannover 30 115

12. 94 Ribinski Axel SV Laatzen 58,24

13. 183 Pletsch Rüdiger VfF Hannover 30 116

14. 45 Höfer Alexander SG Linden 04 59,41

15. 27 Ruhmann Jörg VfF Hannover 30 117

16. 31 Thiel Christian SG Linden 04 64,28

17. 102 Palandt Manfred Polizei-SV Hannover 30 119

18. 9 Retzke Bernd BS nördl. Stadtteil 65,37

19. 71 Lüer Karlheinz SG Ricklingen 1853 30 133

20. 56 Schroer Tobias SC "Alt Linden" 65,79

21. 137 Drews Bodo N J K 30 137

22. 195 Ballin Bernhard SV Laatzen 66,49

23. 26 Faulbaum Uwe VfF Hannover 30 141

24. 39 Richter Jens SG Linden 04 69,33

25. 19 Dehling Hans Dieter VfF Hannover 30 142

26. 178 Behling Andre Marcel SC Centrum 71,56

27. 90 Ehlers Peter SV Stöcken 30 154

28. 182 Piccenini Frank BS nördl. Stadtteil 77,52

29. 28 Allmang Klaus-Peter VfF Hannover 30 198

30. 70 Schwarze Werner SG Ricklingen 1853 78,02
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Städtisches Schießen 2017

"Standmeister"

Platz S-Buch Name Vorname Verein Ring Teiler

1. 128 Schaletzki Sascha SG Linden 04 30 31

2. 231 Latzel Philip SG Ricklingen 1853 30,06

3. 8 Schaletzki Siegfried SG Bothfeld 30 52

4. 33 Nanko Bernd SG Linden 04 38,48

5. 138 Schulz Dennis SG Hainholz 08 30 54

6. 183 Pletsch Rüdiger VfF Hannover 42,19

7. 42 Nagel Burkhard SG Linden 04 30 123

8. 46 Herz Volker SG Linden 04 43,90

9. 86 Wick Christopher SV Stöcken 30 177

10. 216 Eickemeier Jermaine Kronen-Schützen-Gilde 44,65

11. 88 Heine Markus SV Stöcken 29 75

12. 15 Dombrowski Daniel Kronen-Schützen-Gilde 56,85

13. 134 Dahms Olaf SG Ricklingen 1853 29 89

14. 38 Römer Bernhard SG Linden 04 61,13

15. 226 Wellner Dennis SG Hainholz 08 29 105
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Städtisches Schießen 2017

"Pistolenmeister"

Platz S-Buch Name Vorname Verein Ring Teiler

1. 185 Jopp Henning VfF Hannover 30 369

2. 228 Holz Siegfried Polizei-SV Hannover 9,21

3. 135 Zakrzewski Alexander SG "Wilhelm Tell" 30 482

4. 164 Theis Oliver SG Vahrenwald 101,51

5. 41 Pflug Andreas SG Linden 04 29 453

6. 2014 Küßner Daniel SG Weststadt 04 145,20

7. 68 Rieckenberg Stephan SG Hainholz 08 29 538

8. 49 Dickmann Frank SG Linden 04 176,13

9. 91 Hoch Oliver SV Stöcken 28 282

10. 104 Najuch Michael SV Oesselse 187,13

11. 152 Montsko Ludwig SG Linden 04 28 296

12. 56 Schroer Tobias SC "Alt Linden" 199,90

13. 131 Nickel Ulrich SG Linden 04 28 405

14. 130 Lezius Wolfgang SG Linden 04 264,27

15. 70 Schwarze Werner SG Ricklingen 1853 28 528
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Städtisches Schießen 2017

"Frankonia - Rehbockmeister"

Platz S-Buch Name Vorname Verein Ring S1 S2 S3 S4

1. 1035 Schaletzki Karin SG Bothfeld 42 14 14

2. 40 Schmidt Peter SG Linden 04 42 14 13

3. 20 Böcker Hartmut VfF Hannover 42 13 12

4. 39 Richter Jens SG Linden 04 42 13 12

5. 50 Brackmann Rüdiger SG Linden 04 41 14 13

6. 10 Neumann Frank BS nördl. Stadtteil 41 14 12

7. 22 Müller Georg VfF Hannover 41 13 14

8. 21 Zimmermann Peter VfF Hannover 41 13 13

9. 159 Türk Andreas H J K 41 13 12

10. 16 Helmbrecht Gert H J K 41 12 14

11. 118 Brünig Manfred Polizei-SV Hannover 41 12 13

12. 109 Kleinloff Holmar N J K 41 12 12

13. 63 Will Hans-Joachim H J K 41 11 12

14. 44 Fischer Jochen SG Linden 04 41

15. 1038 Helmbrecht Lisa H J K 40 14 14

16. 30 Zengerling Karl-Heinz SG Linden 04 40 14 13

17. 18 Reschke Manfred Polizei-SV Hannover 40 14 13

18. 110 Feller Michael N J K 40 14 12

19. 135 Zakrzewski Alexander SG "Wilhelm Tell" 40 13 14

20. 163 Burkart Karl-Friedrich N J K 40 13 13

"Keilermeister"

Platz S-Buch Name Vorname Verein Ring S1 S2 S3 S4

1. 33 Nanko Bernd SG Linden 04 38 8 10

2. 152 Montsko Ludwig SG Linden 04 36 10

3. 159 Türk Andreas H J K 35

4. 96 Joern Olaf SG Linden 04 35

5. 192 Leinenweber Jörg H J K 33

6. 130 Lezius Wolfgang SG Linden 04 0
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Städtisches Schießen 2017

"Gerd Winzer - Sportpistole"

Platz S-Buch Name Vorname Verein Teiler

1. 158 Sievers Wilfried Polizei-SV Hannover 176,28

2. 51 Butzke Maik SG Linden 04 176,34

3. 2014 Küßner Daniel SG Weststadt 04 283,09

4. 181 Küßner Matthias SG Weststadt 04 327,91

5. 116 Friedrichs Richard Polizei-SV Hannover 362,49

6. 121 Zander Jürgen Polizei-SV Hannover 378,81

7. 68 Rieckenberg Stephan SG Hainholz 08 380,75

8. 144 Brinkmann Jörg H J K 425,74

9. 50 Brackmann Rüdiger SG Linden 04 473,64

10. 185 Jopp Henning VfF Hannover 517,53

11. 1005 Müller Brigitte VfF Hannover 532,86

12. 18 Reschke Manfred Polizei-SV Hannover 592,36

13. 228 Holz Siegfried Polizei-SV Hannover 603,67

14. 131 Nickel Ulrich SG Linden 04 636,02

15. 146 Heine Bernhard SG Hainholz 08 679,96

"Waffen-Will & Apel"

Platz S-Buch Name Vorname Verein Teiler

1. 1049 Freimann Katharina N J K 176

2. 1112 Dominik Michaela VfL Grasdorf 514

3. 242 Seelis Joachim VfL Grasdorf 724

4. 220 Lüdecke Gerald VfL Grasdorf 1.618

5. 1111 Blanke Kerstin VfL Grasdorf 1.940

6. 159 Türk Andreas H J K 2.510

7. 1101 Gleichmann Manja N J K 3.030

8. 1113 Kibar Steffi VfL Grasdorf 3.210

9. 200 Vaje Sven SG Bemerode 3.780

10. 3002 Smorra Dana SG Vahrenwald 4.120

11. 99 Pieper Andreas SSC "Adlerhorst" 4.200

12. 107 Wurlitzer Maik N J K 4.610

13. 163 Burkart Karl-Friedrich N J K 4.620

14. 1118 Roeff Andrea Südstädter SG 5.320
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